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	RESULTS
Monday 15 Nov

North Division

Chalfont St Peter

PP

Chesham Utd

South Division

Epsom & Ewell

PP

Oakwood

Redhill

PP

South Park

Tues 16 Nov

North Division

Camberley Town

3

v

1

Cove

South Division

Chipstead

1

v

2

Corinthian-Casuals

Middlesex Premier Cup

Bedfont Sports

3

v

1

Bedfont Town

Northwood

PP

Hanworth Villa

Surrey Premier Cup

Sutton Utd

1

v

0

Colliers Wood Utd

Wednesday 17 Nov

Premier Division

Tonbridge Angels

4

v

1

Met Police

North Division

Tring Athletic

PP

Boreham Wood

South Division

Cobham

4

v

1

Molesey

Middlesex Premier Cup

AFC Hayes

PP
Sporting London E Benfica

Staines Lammas

0

v

3

North Greenford Utd

Wealdstone

4

v

3

Uxbridge

Thursday 18 Nov

South Division

Crawley Down

PP

Horley Town

Saturday 20 Nov

Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round
Redhill

1

v

5

Woking   ABD after 75 mins

Tonbridge Angels

0

v

1

Cobham

Premier Division

AFC Wimbledon

3

v

3

Sutton Utd

Carshalton Athletic

3

v

1

Beaconsfield SYCOB

Leatherhead

2

v

4

Tooting & Mitcham Utd

Met Police

3

v

1

Hampton & Richmond Bor

Northwood

0

v

6

Uxbridge

North Division

AFC Hayes

0

v

1

Camberley Town

Cove

2

v

2

Barton Rovers

Fleet Town

0

v

2

Boreham Wood

Hartley Wintney

1

v

2

Harefield Utd

Newport Pagnell Town

3

v

4

Bedfont Town

South Division

Corinthian

0

v

3

Epsom & Ewell

Crawley Down

0

v

1

Colliers Wood Utd

Horley Town

PP

Chessington & Hook Utd

Lingfield

1

v

2

Chipstead

Molesey

PP

Oakwood

South Park

PP

Crowborough Athletic

Herts Intermediate Cup

Goffs Oak

PP

Hemel Hempstead Town

Leverstock Green

4

v

2

Harpenden Rovers

Old Parmiterians

1

v

4

Berkshamsted
Tring Athletic

2

v

0

Bushey Rangers

Southampton Senior Cup

Hedge End Rangers

0

v

3

Eastleigh

Surrey Premier Cup

Banstead Athletic

4

v

3

Farleigh Rovers

Sussex Intermediate Cup

Eastbourne Borough

3

v

1

Roffey

Sussex Senior Charity Cup

Old Varndeanians F.C.

1

v

2

Three Bridges          AET




                            NOTICES

MATCH POSTONEMENTS

Club are reminded that Procedure of Cancellation Is printed on page 48 of Handbook and must be followed by all clubs without exception.

A MATCH POSTPONEMENT FORM must be completed on EVERY OCCASION and               forwarded to Chief Executive.

The Result Line must be phoned advising that a match has been postponed. 

Fines will be imposed on clubs who do not conform to the aforementioned in accordance with League Rules.

Clubs are also reminded that in all County Cup matches, the match result must be phoned to Result Line.

This is to include Suburban League Club if playing an opponent who is not a member of Suburban Football League who must phone in the result.  Fine will be imposed on clubs who do not conform.

November Fixtures
	Monday 22nd November
	
	* Joint Travel
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	G.Callaway (104)
	21O B Capel
	2O4 I Bath

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 23rd November
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Hartley Wintney
	v
	Camberley Town
	D.Barker (101)
	242 S Hill
	214 M Castle

	Leverstock Green
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	D.Belbin (102)
	292 R Wakefield
	262 S Levy

	North Greenford Utd
	PP
	Tring Athletic
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	v
	Molesey
	T.King (121)
	267 K Murray
	253 G Kehoe

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Cobham
	T.Aslam (100)
	244 Ms S Hobbs
	28 W Boyle

	Vernon Wentworth Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Chicester City Utd
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 24th November
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chesham Utd
	PP
	Leighton Town
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Merstham
	v
	South Park
	S.Tyler (133)
	258 A Lashchikov
	303 D Low

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 27th November
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round
	
	
	

	Crowborough Athletic
	PP
	Sutton Utd
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Woking
	G Marley (19
	285 E Stone
	245 A Hodge

	Carshalton Athletic
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	A King (15
	268 R O'Sullivan
	217 M Chapman

	Eastbourne Borough
	v
	Sutton Utd
	M.Westlake (30)
	219 D Cooper
	254 A King

	Eastleigh
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	M Nazeri (21
	212 S Carter
	214 M Castle

	Leatherhead
	v
	Hemel Hempstead Town
	S. Malczewski (18)
	2O2 D Barker
	205 T Beard

	Met Police
	v
	Three Bridges
	I Skull (27
	311 M Sherwood
	301 P Zachwieja

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Northwood
	A Roberts (26
	244 Ms S Hobbs
	270 D Osborn

	Uxbridge
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	B Kebar (14
	263 J Lewis
	261 T Leng

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chesham Utd
	v
	Camberley Town
	B. Capel (105)
	308 J Richards
	232 P Francis

	Cove
	v
	AFC Hayes
	G.Callaway (104)
	203 C Barnett
	285 J Was

	Fleet Town
	v
	Leverstock Green
	S Hart (117
	242 S Hill
	239 I Hart

	Hartley Wintney
	v
	Berkshamsted
	T.Aslam (100)
	TBA
	3O5 S Kenworthy

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Tring Athletic
	A.Fox (110)
	255 I Knowles
	256 B Kyriacou

	North Greenford Utd
	v
	Boreham Wood
	D Snaith (131
	226 J Douglas
	281 A Silverston

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	Harefield Utd
	G. Dodd (108
	215 K Chamberlin
	312 H Metcalfs

	Free: Bedfont Town, Hanworth Villa
	
	
	

	South Division
	 
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	Crawley Down
	D.Elkins (109)
	314 C Richards
	222 A Delagny

	Chipstead
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	L.Hermitage (119)
	291 Ms M Ugo
	252 J Kasey

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Molesey
	G.Thorley (132)
	275 B Reader
	257 M Langey

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Corinthian
	L.Gordon (113)
	286 P Sturrock
	277 B Rowland

	Crowborough Athletic
	v
	Horley Town
	T.Gilmore (111)
	248 J Horne
	251 I Hempel

	East Grinstead Town
	PP
	Merstham
	K.Murray (125)
	218 R Cole
	253 G Kehoe

	Oakwood
	v
	Cobham
	
	
	

	Redhill
	v
	Banstead Athletic
	J.Wilkins (135)
	251 P Jones
	272 R Pizzy

	South Park
	v
	Lingfield
	D.Goater (112)
	318 C Green
	26O A Lees

	Free Whitehawk
	
	
	
	
	

	Beds Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Langford
	v
	Leighton Town
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	Totternhoe
	
	
	

	Berks & Bucks Intermediate Cup
	
	
	

	Bierton
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 29th November
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Champions Cup Semi Final 2nd Leg
	
	
	

	Uxbridge (2)
	v
	Woking (6)
	G Read (25
	202 D Barker
	232 P Francis

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 3O November 
	
	
	
	
	

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Chipstead
	
	
	

	Move Valley SCR
	v
	Banstead Ath or Farleigh R
	
	
	

	Camberley Town
	v
	Redhill
	
	
	

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Frimley Green
	
	
	

	Leatherhead
	v
	Met Police
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Worcester Park
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	* Joint Travel
	


League Tables
	Top of Form

PremierBottom of Form
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	AFC Wimbledon
	14
	11
	2
	1
	45
	16
	29
	35

	Sutton United
	16
	7
	7
	2
	37
	18
	19
	28

	Uxbridge
	14
	8
	2
	4
	38
	24
	14
	26

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	15
	8
	2
	5
	29
	23
	6
	26

	Woking
	13
	7
	2
	4
	33
	29
	4
	23

	Metropolitan Police
	14
	7
	1
	6
	25
	27
	-2
	22

	Hampton & Richmond Borough
	14
	6
	3
	5
	28
	24
	4
	21

	Carshalton Athletic
	15
	6
	3
	6
	29
	35
	-6
	21

	Leatherhead
	15
	6
	2
	7
	31
	32
	-1
	20

	Three Bridges
	13
	5
	3
	5
	22
	35
	-13
	18

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	13
	5
	0
	8
	28
	38
	-10
	15

	Eastbourne Borough
	13
	4
	2
	7
	30
	25
	5
	14

	Eastleigh
	11
	4
	1
	6
	17
	26
	-9
	13

	Tonbridge Angels
	12
	3
	3
	6
	16
	18
	-2
	12

	Northwood
	13
	2
	2
	9
	12
	33
	-21
	8

	Beaconsfield Sycob
	13
	2
	1
	10
	12
	29
	-17
	7

	Northern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Camberley Town
	15
	13
	1
	1
	43
	15
	28
	40

	Bedfont Town
	18
	12
	2
	4
	47
	26
	21
	38

	Harefield United
	15
	11
	1
	3
	44
	17
	27
	34

	Boreham Wood
	13
	10
	1
	2
	33
	6
	27
	31

	North Greenford United
	15
	9
	2
	4
	46
	25
	21
	29

	Leighton Town
	13
	8
	2
	3
	38
	17
	21
	26

	Tring Athletic
	15
	8
	1
	6
	34
	25
	9
	25

	Chesham United
	14
	8
	1
	5
	36
	33
	3
	25

	Hanworth Villa
	17
	6
	4
	7
	39
	43
	-4
	22

	Leverstock Green
	14
	6
	3
	5
	39
	30
	9
	21

	Barton Rovers
	16
	6
	1
	9
	26
	41
	-15
	19

	Chalfont St Peter
	12
	6
	0
	6
	24
	22
	2
	18

	Berkhamsted
	16
	5
	2
	9
	25
	41
	-16
	17

	AFC Hayes
	14
	4
	3
	7
	28
	33
	-5
	15

	Newport Pagnell Town
	14
	4
	1
	9
	30
	46
	-16
	13

	Cove
	17
	2
	5
	10
	17
	46
	-29
	11

	Fleet Town
	15
	3
	0
	12
	19
	44
	-25
	9

	Hartley Wintney
	16
	2
	2
	12
	17
	44
	-27
	8

	Sandhurst Town
	15
	1
	4
	10
	16
	47
	-31
	7

	Southern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Corinthian-Casuals
	15
	10
	1
	4
	30
	20
	10
	31

	Merstham
	14
	9
	2
	3
	48
	22
	26
	29

	Banstead Athletic
	14
	9
	1
	4
	29
	18
	11
	28

	Colliers Wood Utd
	17
	8
	4
	5
	29
	29
	0
	28

	Chipstead
	16
	8
	3
	5
	43
	29
	14
	27

	Cobham
	15
	8
	1
	6
	37
	33
	4
	25

	Corinthian
	14
	7
	1
	6
	36
	24
	12
	22

	Crawley Down
	15
	6
	4
	5
	25
	24
	1
	22

	Crowborough Athletic
	14
	6
	3
	5
	26
	31
	-5
	21

	Chessington & Hook United
	13
	6
	2
	5
	30
	27
	3
	20

	Molesey
	15
	6
	2
	7
	30
	34
	-4
	20

	Epsom & Ewell
	13
	6
	1
	6
	31
	28
	3
	19

	East Grinstead Town
	13
	5
	3
	5
	25
	20
	5
	18

	South Park
	15
	5
	3
	7
	31
	32
	-1
	18

	Lingfield
	13
	5
	2
	6
	33
	22
	11
	17

	Whitehawk
	9
	5
	1
	3
	26
	16
	10
	16

	Redhill
	15
	4
	2
	9
	23
	28
	-5
	14

	Oakwood
	11
	1
	0
	10
	11
	55
	-44
	3

	Horley Town
	15
	0
	2
	13
	11
	62
	-51
	2 Bottom of Form
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